1. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - COVID-19 is a serious economic crisis in Canada

_
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REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME

OMPOSITION
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Kids No Kids
<S60K <S100K
C D E F G H | J K L

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 148 20 119 419 164 66 227 145 268 250 268 738
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 135 114 62 387 240 67 297 162 244 190 266 740
965 131 108 58 371 231 67 287 156 228 186 254 711
Top 2 Box (Net) 96% 97% 95% 93% 96% 96% 99% 97% 96% 93% 98% 96% 96%
* * * * I
693 102 79 42 288 137 46 192 112 174 142 168 525
Strongly agree 69% 76% 70% 68% 74% 57% 68% 65% 69% 71% 75% 63% 71%
272 29 29 16 84 94 21 95 44 54 44 86 186
Somewhat agree 27% 21% 26% 25% 22% 39% 31% 32% 27% 22% 23% 32% 25%
41 4 5 4 16 10 1 10 6 16 3 11 29
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 4% 3% 5% 7% 4% 4% 1% 3% 1% 7% 2% 4% 4%
* * * * J
34 2 4 4 15 9 1 7 6 14 3 10 23
Somewhat disagree 3% 1% 3% 6% 1% 4% 1% 2% 4% 6% 2% 4% 3%
7 3 2 * 1 1 - 3 - 3 * 1 6
Strongly disagree 1% 2% 2% 1% * * - 1% - 1% * * 1%
* * * *
1006 135 114 62 387 240 67 297 162 244 190 266 740
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2. How many weeks of emergency savings have you got set aside in order to pay your bills if you had no income coming in? If you have less than a week, please input 0.

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME

HOUSEHOLD
OMPO

_
A B

SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Kids
<S60K <S100K
C D E F G H | J K

ON
L

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 148 920 119 419 164 66 227 145 268 250 268 738
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 135 114 62 387 240 67 297 162 244 190 266 740
309 36 30 15 124 83 22 128 56 59 26 84 225
0 31% 27% 27% 24% 32% 34% 32% 43% 34% 24% 14% 32% 30%
45 4 3 5 21 10 2 21 4 10 8 22 24
1 4% 3% 3% 8% 5% 4% 2% 7% 2% 4% 4% 8% 3%
* * * * L
78 5 14 6 30 19 5 18 16 27 13 29 48
2 8% 1% 12% 9% 8% 8% 7% 6% 10% 11% 7% 11% 7%
A* * * *
a4 4 7 3 15 10 5 8 5 13 10 11 33
3 1% 3% 6% 5% 4% 1% 8% 3% 3% 5% 5% 1% 5%
* * * *
108 17 7 8 33 34 9 34 19 23 21 28 79
4 11% 12% 6% 12% 9% 14% 13% 11% 12% 9% 11% 11% 11%
* * * *
24 2 1 - 10 9 2 8 1 6 5 4 19
5 2% 1% * - 3% 4% 2% 3% 1% 3% 3% 2% 3%
* * * *
27 5 2 * 11 3 5 5 3 10 8 12 15
6 3% 4% 2% 1% 3% 1% 8% 2% 2% 4% 4% 5% 2%
* * E* *
6 - 5 - - - 5 - - 1 6 1
7 1% - 1% - - - 2% - - 1% 2% *
48 7 1 3 18 12 6 12 11 13 9 13 35
8 5% 5% 1% 5% 5% 5% 9% 1% 7% 5% 5% 5% 5%
* * * *
92 11 13 7 40 15 7 17 8 30 21 21 71
9-12 9% 8% 11% 11% 10% 6% 10% 6% 5% 12% 11% 8% 10%
* * * * G
31 6 3 2 9 8 3 10 4 8 3 3 28
13-16 3% 4% 3% 3% 2% 3% 4% 3% 2% 3% 2% 1% 4%
* * * *
39 7 4 1 13 14 - 5 11 11 9 14 26
17-20 4% 5% 4% 2% 3% 6% - 2% 7% 4% 5% 5% 3%
* * * *
12 2 5 2 1 2 1 3 - 4 3 2 10
21-24 1% 1% 1% 3% * 1% 1% 1% - 2% 2% 1% 1%
D* D* * *
10 2 - * 5 3 - - 3 4 2 7
25-28 1% 1% - * 1% 1% - - 1% 2% 1% 1%
* * * * G
133 29 18 10 56 17 3 23 22 26 47 14 119
More than 28 13% 22% 16% 17% 14% 7% 4% 8% 14% 11% 25% 5% 16%
EF * EF* E * * GHI K
1006 135 114 62 387 240 67 297 162 244 190 266 740
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

309 36 30 15 124 83 22 128 56 59 26 84 225
No savings 31% 27% 27% 24% 32% 34% 32% 43% 34% 24% 14% 32% 30%
45 4 3 5 21 10 2 21 4 10 8 22 24
Less than 2 weeks 4% 3% 3% 8% 5% 4% 2% 7% 2% 4% 4% 8% 3%
* * * * L
230 25 27 16 79 64 19 60 41 63 44 69 161
2 - 4 weeks 23% 19% 24% 26% 20% 26% 28% 20% 25% 26% 23% 26% 22%
* * * *
196 24 22 10 80 40 19 47 24 59 45 56 141
5 - 13 weeks (3 months) 20% 18% 20% 17% 21% 16% 29% 16% 15% 24% 24% 21% 19%
* * * *
92 16 12 5 28 27 3 18 15 26 20 22 71
14 - 26 weeks (6 months) 9% 12% 11% 8% 7% 11% 5% 6% 9% 10% 10% 8% 10%
* * * *
15 3 3 * 7 1 * 4 2 3 6 3 12
27 - 39 weeks (9 months) 1% 2% 3% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 3% 1% 2%
* * * *
118 26 15 10 49 15 2 19 21 23 41 11 107
40 - 52 weeks (1 year) 12% 19% 13% 16% 13% 6% 3% 6% 13% 10% 22% 1% 14%
697 99 83 47 264 158 46 169 106 185 163 182 515
Up to 52 weeks (1 year) 69% 73% 73% 76% 68% 66% 68% 57% 66% 76% 86% 68% 70%
579 73 68 37 215 142 44 150 86 161 122 171 408
Up to 39 weeks (9 months) 58% 54% 60% 60% 55% 59% 65% 50% 53% 66% 65% 64% 55%
564 70 65 37 208 141 43 146 84 158 117 168 396
Up to 26 weeks (6 months) 56% 52% 57% 59% 54% 59% 64% 49% 52% 65% 61% 63% 53%
471 54 53 32 180 114 40 127 69 133 97 146 325
Up to 13 weeks (3 months) 47% 40% 46% 51% 46% 47% 59% 43% 43% 54% 51% 55% 44%
275 29 31 22 99 74 20 80 45 74 52 90 185
Up to 4 weeks 27% 22% 27% 35% 26% 31% 30% 27% 28% 30% 27% 34% 25%
123 9 17 11 50 29 7 39 20 37 21 51 72
Up to 2 weeks 12% 7% 15% 17% 13% 12% 10% 13% 12% 15% 11% 19% 10%
309 36 30 15 124 83 22 128 56 59 26 84 225
No savings 31% 27% 27% 24% 32% 34% 32% 43% 34% 24% 14% 32% 30%
10.8 15.2 12.5 12.6 11 8 5.8 6.8 10.8 10.3 17.3 6.7 12.2
Mean (Incl. 0)
DEF F* EF* * G* G GHI K
std. D 16.22 19.08 17.19 18.1 16.82 13.02 9.33 12.73 16.89 14.98 19.57 11.33 17.43
. Dev.
std E 0.51 1.64 1.61 2.29 0.85 0.84 1.14 0.74 1.33 0.96 1.42 0.69 0.64
. Err.
. 4 5.8 4 4 4 3 3.9 1 3.3 4 8 2 4
Median
15.6 20.7 17 16.6 16.2 12.1 8.6 11.9 16.4 13.6 20.1 9.9 17.6
Mean (Excl. 0)
EF* F* F* F * * * * Gl K
Std. D 17.49 19.55 18.07 19.14 18.21 14.43 10.24 14.98 18.52 15.86 19.71 12.53 18.52
. Dev.
std E 0.66 1.97 1.98 2.78 1.12 1.15 1.52 1.15 1.8 1.17 1.54 0.93 0.82
. Err.
. 8 12 10 8 8 5 6 5 8 8 12 5 10
Median
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/1,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3. Do any of the following apply to you?

_
A B

REGION

HOUSEHOLD INCOME

HOUSEHOLD
OMPOSITION

SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Kids No Kids
<S60K <S100K
C D E F G H | J K L

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 148 0 119 419 164 66 227 145 268 250 268 738
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 135 114 62 387 240 67 297 162 244 190 266 740
176 14 12 11 53 78 9 51 37 56 18 49 127
| have been laid off 18% 10% 11% 17% 14% 32% 13% 17% 23% 23% 10% 19% 17%
* * ABCDF * J J* J
36 2 9 1 10 9 5 9 6 12 9 12 24
| am working my normal hours, but on reduced pay 4% 1% 8% 2% 3% 4% 8% 3% 3% 5% 5% 5% 3%
* * * *
88 11 15 3 31 23 6 33 11 21 19 30 58
| am working reduced hours and reduced pay 9% 8% 13% 5% 8% 9% 8% 11% 7% 9% 10% 11% 8%
* * * *
46 6 4 1 21 11 2 15 8 12 11 17 29
I am a small business owner and have had to close my
business 5% 5% 3% 2% 5% 5% 3% 5% 5% 5% 6% 6% 4%
* * * *
660 102 75 46 271 120 46 190 101 143 133 158 502
None of the above 66% 76% 66% 74% 70% 50% 68% 64% 62% 58% 70% 59% 68%
E * E* E E* * | K
1006 135 114 62 387 240 67 297 162 244 190 266 740
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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